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General course units
ÁAÖKTM05 O Comparative Public Law 2 28 3 K 2 28 3 2 Department of Constitutional and Comparative Public Law Dr. András TÉGLÁSI

ÁNJTE01 O International Organisations – Law and Policy-making 2 28 3 K 2 28 3 2 Department of International Law Dr. Noémi NAGY

ÁKNGTE01 O International political economy 2 28 3 K 2 28 3 2 Department of Economics and International Economics Dr. Viktória VÁSÁRY

ÁNJTE02 O International Law 2 28 2 K 2 28 2 2 Department of International Law Dr. Balázs VIZI

ÁNKDE01 O Regional Studies 2 28 3 K 2 28 3 2 Department of International Relations and Diplomacy Dr. Erzsébet NAGYNÉ RÓZSA

ÁTKTM44 O Organizational & Leadership Communication 2 28 3 K 2 28 3 2 Department of Social Communication Dr. Andrea BAJNOK

ÁTKTM42 O Negotiating in International Context 2 28 3 GYJ 2 28 3 2 Department of Social Communication Dr. Ágnes JENEI

ÁKKTM41 O Good Governance – International Dimensions 2 28 3 K 2 28 3 2 Department of Governance and Public Policy Dr. Norbert KIS

ÁNJTE03 O Law of Diplomatic Relations 2 28 3 K 2 28 3 2 Department of International Law Dr. Norbert TÓTH

ÁNJTE04 O International Protection of Human Rights 2 28 3 K 2 28 3 2 Department of International Law Dr. Noémi NAGY

ÁTKTM45 O Regulatory aspects of online communication 2 28 3 GYJ 2 28 3 2 Department of Social Communication Dr. Balázs BARTÓKI-GÖNCZI

ESVKKE01 O Regional Security Challenges 2 28 3 K 2 28 3 2 Centre for Strategic and Defence Studies Dr. Péter TÁLAS

RNETM01 O International and European Law Enforcement Cooperation 2 28 3 K 2 28 3 2 Department of International and European Law EnforcementDr. Miklós HOLLÁN

ÁEUTTE01 O EU Sectoral Policies 2 28 3 K 2 28 3 2 Department of European Studies Dr. Attila MARJÁN

HKÖMTM920 O Employment of Armed Forces, Cooperative and Collective Efforts 2 28 3 K 2 28 3 2 Department of Joint Operations Dr. Gábor BOLDIZSÁR

HNBTTBA18 O Visegrad Studies 2 28 3 K 2 28 3 2 Department of International Security Studies Dr. Péter STEPPER

HHKNBTTE02 O EU Common Foreign and Security Policy (CFSP) 2 28 3 K 2 28 3 2 Department of International Security Studies Dr. Anna MOLNÁR

ÁNJTE05 O Use of Force and International Law 2 28 3 K 2 28 3 2 Department of International Law Dr. András HÁRS

ÁEKMTE01 O European Institutions – Law and Decision making 1 12 4 GYJ 1 12 4 1 Department of European Public and Private Law Dr. László SZEGEDI

ÁNJTE06 O International Criminal Law 1 12 4 GYJ 1 12 4 1 Department of International Law Dr. András HÁRS

ÁNKDE02 O Migration as a Security Challenge 1 12 3 GYJ 1 12 3 1 Department of International Security Studies Dr. Mónika SZENTE-VARGA

ÁKNGTE02 O Economic and Monetary Integration 1 12 4 GYJ 1 12 4 1 Department of Economics and International Economics Dr. Szabolcs PÁSZTOR

HHKNBTTE03 O The European Union as a Global Player in International Crisis Situations 1 12 4 GYJ 1 12 4 1 Department of International Security Studies Dr. Anna MOLNÁR

E Optional course-unit 1. 2 28 3 K 2 28 3 2
E Optional course-unit 2. 2 28 3 K 2 28 3 2

ÁIPUSMSZGY001 O Professional practical training 6 80 8 GYJ 6 80 8 6 Department of International Relations and Diplomacy Dr. Erzsébet NAGYNÉ RÓZSA

General course units total 16 224 4 56 29 x 16 224 4 56 30 x 6 80 4 60 27 x 38 528 12 172 86 50
Couse units without credits:

CR Compulsory optional specialist language 1. x 2 28 2 28 x A x 2 28 2 28 x 4
CR Compulsory optional specialist language 2. x x 2 28 2 28 x A 2 28 2 28 x 4

 LFSZE01 CR Ludovika Festival Free University x x x x Department of Electronic Warfare László KOVÁCS

Couse units without credits: 0 0 0 0 x x 2 28 2 28 x x 2 28 2 28 x x 4 56 4 56 x 8
Degree thesis course unit

ÁIPUSMDM001 O Degree Thesis 4 56 4 GYJ 4 56 4 4

Degree thesis course units total 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 0 4 56 4 x 0 0 4 56 4 4

TOTAL COURSE UNITS IN CURRICULUM 16 224 4 56 29 x 18 252 6 84 30 x 8 108 10 144 31 x 42 584 20 284 90 62

Elective course units (list)

E

Signature (A) 1 1 2
Three scale grading (B)
Mid term mark (ÉÉ)
Mid term mark (((course unit with closing exam((ÉÉ(Z)))
Practical mark (GYJ) 1 1 7 9
Practical mark (((course unit with closing exam((GYJ(Z)))
Exam (K) 9 9 18
Exam (((course unit with closing exam((K(Z)))
General exam (AV)
Complex exam (KO)
Comprehensive examination (S)
Course unit with closing exam (Z)
TOTAL EVALUATIONS / SEMESTER 10 11 8 29
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General course units
ÁAÖKTM05 O Comparative Public Law 2 8 3 K 2 8 3 2 Department of Constitutional and Comparative Public Law Dr. András TÉGLÁSI

ÁNJTE01 O International Organisations – Law and Policy-making 2 8 3 K 2 8 3 2 Department of International Law Dr. Noémi NAGY

ÁKNGTE01 O International political economy 2 8 3 K 2 8 3 2 Department of Economics and International Economics Dr. Viktória VÁSÁRY

ÁNJTE02 O International Law 2 8 2 K 2 8 2 2 Department of International Law Dr. Balázs VIZI

ÁNKDE01 O Regional Studies 2 8 3 K 2 8 3 2 Department of International Relations and Diplomacy Dr. Erzsébet NAGYNÉ RÓZSA

ÁTKTM44 O Organizational & Leadership Communication 2 8 3 K 2 8 3 2 Department of Social Communication Dr. Andrea BAJNOK

ÁTKTM42 O Negotiating in International Context 2 8 3 GYJ 2 8 3 2 Department of Social Communication Dr. Ágnes JENEI

ÁKKTM41 O Good Governance – International Dimensions 2 8 3 K 2 8 3 2 Department of Governance and Public Policy Dr. Norbert KIS

ÁNJTE03 O Law of Diplomatic Relations 2 8 3 K 2 8 3 2 Department of International Law Dr. Norbert TÓTH

ÁNJTE04 O International Protection of Human Rights 2 8 3 K 2 8 3 2 Department of International Law Dr. Noémi NAGY

ÁTKTM45 O Regulatory aspects of online communication 2 8 3 GYJ 2 8 3 2 Department of Social Communication Dr. Balázs BARTÓKI-GÖNCZI

ESVKKE01 O Regional Security Challenges 2 8 3 K 2 8 3 2 Centre for Strategic and Defence Studies Dr. Péter TÁLAS

RNETM01 O International and European Law Enforcement Cooperation 2 8 3 K 2 8 3 2 Department of International and European Law EnforcementDr. Miklós HOLLÁN

ÁEUTTE01 O EU Sectoral Policies 2 8 3 K 2 8 3 2 Department of European Studies Dr. Attila MARJÁN

HKÖMTM920 O Employment of Armed Forces, Cooperative and Collective Efforts 2 8 3 K 2 8 3 2 Department of Joint Operations Dr. Gábor BOLDIZSÁR

HNBTTBA18 O Visegrad Studies 2 8 3 K 2 8 3 2 Department of International Security Studies Dr. Péter STEPPER

HHKNBTTE02 O EU Common Foreign and Security Policy (CFSP) 2 8 3 K 2 8 3 2 Department of International Security Studies Dr. Anna MOLNÁR

ÁNJTE05 O Use of Force and International Law 2 8 3 K 2 8 3 2 Department of International Law Dr. András HÁRS

ÁEKMTE01 O European Institutions – Law and Decision making 1 4 4 GYJ 1 4 4 1 Department of European Public and Private Law Dr. László SZEGEDI

ÁNJTE06 O International Criminal Law 1 4 4 GYJ 1 4 4 1 Department of International Law Dr. András HÁRS

ÁNKDE02 O Migration as a Security Challenge 1 4 3 GYJ 1 4 3 1 Department of International Security Studies Dr. Mónika SZENTE-VARGA

ÁKNGTE02 O Economic and Monetary Integration 1 4 4 GYJ 1 4 4 1 Department of Economics and International Economics Dr. Szabolcs PÁSZTOR

HHKNBTTE03 O The European Union as a Global Player in International Crisis Situations 1 4 4 GYJ 1 4 4 1 Department of International Security Studies Dr. Anna MOLNÁR

E Optional course-unit 1. 2 8 3 K 2 8 3 2
E Optional course-unit 2. 2 8 3 K 2 8 3 2

ÁIPUSMSZGY001 O Professional practical training 6 80 8 GYJ 6 23 8 6 Department of International Relations and Diplomacy Dr. Erzsébet NAGYNÉ RÓZSA

General course units total 16 64 4 16 29 x 16 64 4 16 30 x 6 80 5 20 27 x 38 151 13 52 86 51
Couse units without credits:

CR Compulsory optional specialist language 1. x 2 8 2 8 x A x 2 8 2 8 x 4
CR Compulsory optional specialist language 2. x x 2 8 2 8 x A 2 8 2 8 x 4

x x x x

Couse units without credits: 0 0 0 0 x x 2 8 2 8 x x 2 8 2 8 x x 4 16 4 16 x 8
Degree thesis course unit

ÁIPUSMDM001 O Degree Thesis 4 16 4 GYJ 4 16 4 4

Degree thesis course units total 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 0 4 16 4 x 0 0 4 16 4 4

TOTAL COURSE UNITS IN CURRICULUM 16 64 4 16 29 x 18 72 6 24 30 x 8 88 11 44 31 x 42 167 21 84 90 63

Elective course units (list)

E

Signature (A) 1 1 2
Three scale grading (B)
Mid term mark (ÉÉ)
Mid term mark (((course unit with closing exam((ÉÉ(Z)))
Practical mark (GYJ) 1 1 7 9
Practical mark (((course unit with closing exam((GYJ(Z)))
Exam (K) 9 9 18
Exam (((course unit with closing exam((K(Z)))
General exam (AV)
Complex exam (KO)
Comprehensive examination (S)
Course unit with closing exam (Z)
TOTAL EVALUATIONS / SEMESTER 10 11 8 29

EVALUATION SUMMARY
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